SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4009-4018/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 884/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 889/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 890/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 891/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 892/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 893/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 894/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 920/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 921/2021 12-10-2021 in LPA No. 922/2021 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3927-3928/2022 (III) (FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date: 22-03-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR

M/s Dharita P. Makan, Adv.

Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Deepa Gorasia, Adv.

Ms. Bhavna Sarkar, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aastha Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag and list alongwith SLP(C)No. 14663/2021 and all other connected matters.

2

(NISHA KHULBEY) SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT (BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

www.ecourtsin

www.ecourtsindia.co

www.ecourtsindia.co